G-14
G
� Non-Metallic (CPVC)
Pipe Body
� 1.5 to 3 kW
� 120 and 240V,
Single Phase
� General Purpose

terminal enclosure.
High Limit Control—Integral
automatic cutout (overtemperature
control) protects against fluid or
element overheat (set to open
at 195°F).
Vibration Resistant—Vibration
resistant construction to withstand
vibrations typically experienced on
many types of operating equipment
(i.e., engines).
Easy to Install—Minimal size and
light weight, no supporting brackets
are required.
Dimensions: in
Ordering Examples: CVCHS-01-002P-E1-240V, 2 kW, 240V heater, $1025.
CVCHS-01-003P-E1-120V, 3 kW, 120V heater, $1100.
Dimensions: in
Ckt & Wt.
kW Volts Phase A B Model No. Price (lb)
150 lb CPVC Plastic Pipe Body—1 INCOLOY Element (75 W/in2)
1.5 120 1-1 175⁄16 123⁄8 CVCHS-01-01P5-E1-120V $930 3
1.5 240 1-1 175⁄16 123⁄8 CVCHS-01-01P5-E1-240V 1000 3
2 120 1-1 175⁄16 123⁄8 CVCHS-01-002P-E1-120V 1025 3
2 240 1-1 175⁄16 123⁄8 CVCHS-01-002P-E1-240V 1025 3
2.5 120 1-1 215⁄16 163⁄8 CVCHS-01-02P5-E1-120V 1050 4
2.5 240 1-1 215⁄16 163⁄8 CVCHS-01-02P5-E1-240V 1050 4
3 120 1-1 215⁄16 163⁄8 CVCHS-01-003P-E1-120V 1100 4
3 240 1-1 215⁄16 163⁄8 CVCHS-01-003P-E1-240V 1100 4
Ordering
Information
To Order —
Complete the